Lewis & Clark College
Semester:

Enrollment Report (Data Extracted 10/24/2013)

Gender by *Class

Office of Institutional Research
Date: 10/31/2013

FR SO JR SR Sp** TOTAL GRAD LAW TOTAL
Male 195 196 221 162 93 867 175 341 1383
Female 327 316 295 271 48 1257 583 344 2184
Total 522 512 516 433 141 2124 758 685 3567

2124

758

685

Headcount

College of Arts and Sciences
Graduate School of Education and Counseling
School of Law

3567|Total Enrollment

College of Arts and Sciences

2124

42

2082

17

2099

Enrollment

Part Time Enrollment

Full Time Enrollment

FTE of Part Time (202 Credits/12 =Y FTE)
FTE Enroliment

Graduate School of Education and Counseling

758

379

379

187

566

Enrollment

Part Time Enrollment

Full Time Enrollment

FTE of Part Time (1123 Credits/6 = Y FTE)
FTE Enroliment

School of Law

406

253

26

685

593

Enrollment Day

Enrollment Evening

LLM Program

Enrollment Total

FTE Enrollment [(LLM + eve * .67)+ day]

Totals

2099

566

593

FTE College of Arts & Sciences
FTE Graduate School of Education and Counseling
FTE School of Law

3258|Total FTE Enroliment

1of3




Male
Female
Total

Male
Female
Total

Male
Female
Total

Male
Female
Total

Part Time/Full Time

Part Time
FR SO JR SR SP Total Grad Law Total
1 10 11 22 106 20 148
3 7 10 20 273 25 318
4 17 21 42 379 45 466
Full Time
FR SO JR SR SP Total Grad Law Total
195 196 220 152 82 845 69 321 1235
327 316 292 264 38 1237 310 319 1866
522 512 512 416 120 2082 379 640 3101
FT UG = 12 semester hours or more
FT GR = 6 semester hours or more
FT LAW = 14 semester hours or more for Day students, 9 or more for Evening and 5 or more for LLM.
Residence Hall Occupancy
Residence Halls
FR SO JR SR SP Total Grad Law Total
189 177 78 41 22 507 0 1 508
318 283 118 83 20 822 0 1 823
507 460 196 124 42 1329 0 2 1331
Off Campus
FR SO JR SR SP Total Grad Law Total
5 20 143 121 71 360 175 535
9 33 177 188 28 435 583 1018
14 53 320 309 99 795 758 0 1553
Percentage CAS Living On Campus
FR SO JR SR SP Total
Male 36.28% 34.50% 15.12% 9.47% 15.60% 23.87%
Female 61.04% 55.17% 22.87% 19.17% 14.18% 38.70%

20of3




Male
Female
Total

Male
Female
Total

Male
Female
Total

Male
Female
Total

Male
Female
Total

Class Level by Admit and Enrollment Status

First Year (first time in College)

FR SO JR SR SP Total
177 43 220
296 34 329
473 77 549

Transfer
FR SO JR SR SP Total
3 14 3 0 0 20
15 9 2 0 0 26
18 23 5 0 0 46
Readmit
FR SO JR SR SP Total
1 1 2
1 1 2
1 1 2 4
Continuing
FR SO JR SR SP Total
14 182 218 161 50 625
15 307 293 270 14 899
29 489 511 431 64 1524

FR SO JR SR SP Total
194 197 221 162 93 867
327 316 295 271 48 1257
521 513 516 433 141 2124

Total Registered Credits by Class

FR

SO

JR

SR

SP

Total UG
Grad
Law JD

8427

8340

8336

6600

1995

33698

4639

9634

30f3



