Date: 10/31/2013

Lewis & Clark College

Semester:

Enrollment Report (Data Extracted 10/24/2013)

Gender by *Class

	FR	SO	JR	SR	SP**	TOTAL	GRAD	LAW	TOTAL
Male	195	196	221	162	93	867	175	341	1383
Female	327	316	295	271	48	1257	583	344	2184
Total	522	512	516	433	141	2124	758	685	3567

t	2124	College of Arts and Sciences
un	758	Graduate School of Education and Counseling
qco	685	School of Law
leai		
	3567	Total Enrollment

College of Arts and Sciences

2124	Enrollment
42	Part Time Enrollment
2082	Full Time Enrollment
17	FTE of Part Time (202 Credits/12 = Y FTE)
2099	FTE Enrollment

Graduate School of Education and Counseling

	<u> </u>
758	Enrollment
379	Part Time Enrollment
379	Full Time Enrollment
187	FTE of Part Time (1123 Credits/6 = Y FTE)
566	FTE Enrollment

School of Law

406	Enrollment Day
253	Enrollment Evening
26	LLM Program
685	Enrollment Total
593	FTE Enrollment [(LLM + eve * .67)+ day]

Totals

2099	FTE College of Arts & Sciences
566	FTE Graduate School of Education and Counseling
593	FTE School of Law
3258	Total FTE Enrollment

Part Time/Full Time

Part Time

Male Female Total

FR	SO	JR	SR	SP	Total	Grad	Law	Total
		1	10	11	22	106	20	148
		3	7	10	20	273	25	318
		4	17	21	42	379	45	466

Full Time

Male Female Total

FR	SO	JR	SR	SP	Total	Grad	Law	Total
195	196	220	152	82	845	69	321	1235
327	316	292	264	38	1237	310	319	1866
522	512	512	416	120	2082	379	640	3101

FT UG = 12 semester hours or more

FT GR = 6 semester hours or more

FT LAW = 14 semester hours or more for Day students, 9 or more for Evening and 5 or more for LLM.

Residence Hall Occupancy

Residence Halls

Male Female Total

١	FR	SO	JR	SR	SP	Total	Grad	Law	Total
	189	177	78	41	22	507	0	1	508
	318	283	118	83	20	822	0	1	823
	507	460	196	124	42	1329	0	2	1331

Off Campus

Male Female Total

FR	SO	JR	SR	SP	Total	Grad	Law	Total
5	20	143	121	71	360	175		535
9	33	177	188	28	435	583		1018
14	53	320	309	99	795	758	0	1553

Percentage CAS Living On Campus

Male Female

FR	SO	JR	SR	SP	Total
36.28%	34.50%	15.12%	9.47%	15.60%	23.87%
61.04%	55.17%	22.87%	19.17%	14.18%	38.70%

Class Level by Admit and Enrollment Status

First Year (first time in College)

Male Female Total

FR	SO	JR	SR	SP	Total
177				43	220
296				34	329
473				77	549

Transfer

Male Female Total

FR	SO	JR	SR	SP	Total
3	14	3	0	0	20
15	9	2	0	0	26
18	23	5	0	0	46

Readmit

Male Female Total

FR	SO	JR	SR	SP	Total
	1		1		2
1			1		2
1	1		2		4

Continuing

Male Female Total

FR	SO	JR	SR	SP	Total
14	182	218	161	50	625
15	307	293	270	14	899
29	489	511	431	64	1524

Male Female Total

FR	SO	JR	SR	SP	Total
194	197	221	162	93	867
327	316	295	271	48	1257
521	513	516	433	141	2124

Total Registered Credits by Class

FR	8427
SO	8340
JR	8336
SR	6600
SP	1995
Total UG	33698
Grad	4639
Law JD	9634